b

Sé

)

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002161

E24002162
E24002163
E24002164

E24002165

E24002166

E24002167

Reported
07:36:53 06/27/24

10:36:44 06/27/24
12:39:18 06/27/24
17:33:35 06/27/24

19:02:08 06/27/24

19:38:34 06/27/24

01:25:47 06/28/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
CRASH INJURY 101 S STATE RD 3; LIFE APOSTOLIC
MINISTRIES, WESTPORT
EMS ALLERGIC 7554 E COUNTY RD 50 N,
GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG
EMS ALLERGIC 1113 SW WRENN PKWY;
LIGHTHOUSE PIZZA, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

PERSON GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS

SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26989/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

06/28/24



