

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agency.	Decatur	County	EIVIO

	•				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002161	07:36:53 06/27/24	CRASH INJURY	101 S STATE RD 3; LIFE APOSTOLIC		ACT
			MINISTRIES, WESTPORT		
E24002162	10:36:44 06/27/24	EMS ALLERGIC	7554 E COUNTY RD 50 N,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24002163	12:39:18 06/27/24	EMS TRANSFER	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24002164	17:33:35 06/27/24	EMS ALLERGIC	1113 SW WRENN PKWY;		ACT
			LIGHTHOUSE PIZZA, GREENSBURG		
E24002165	19:02:08 06/27/24	EMS SICK	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		PERSON	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002166	19:38:34 06/27/24	EMS FALL	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT
			SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG		
E24002167	01:25:47 06/28/24	EMS TRANSFER	COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS	5	ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26989/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/28/24